Wykonawcy/ceny ofert

Event Studio s.c.
Dabrowski Kottowski
Gesia 28b/9

20-719 Lublin

Cena brutto:

387 450,00 ztotych

Cena brutto
(30 pkt)

30,00

Koncepcja
aranzacji sceny
gtownej
przestrzeni -
estetyka (13 pkt)

13,00

Koncepcja aranzacji
sceny i gtdwnej
przestrzeni -
funkcjonalnos¢ (12
pkt)

12,00

Multimedia -
atrakcyjnos¢,
innowacyjnos¢ formy
prezentaciji
multimedialnej (10 pkt)

10,00

Multimedia - estetyka,
czytelnosé, prostota
przekazu (10 pkt)

10,00

Obiekt - lokalizacja
(10 pkt)

10,00

Obiekt -
reprezentacyjnos¢ (15
pkt)

10,00

Suma

95,00

Rebelton Events Sp. z
0.0.

ul. Leopolda Lisa- Kuli
99L, lok. 2

05-270 Marki

Cena brutto:

433 247,82 ztotych

26,83

9,75

12,00

10,00

10,00

5,00

15,00

88,58

KDK Sp. z 0. o.

ul. Mokotowska 14
00-561 Warszawa
Cena brutto:

555 099,00 ztotych

20,94

9,75

12,00

10,00

10,00

5,00

15,00

82,69

K2 - Informacja wewnetrzna (Internal)




ESPECTO Sp. z 0.0.—
Lider Konsorcjumi
ESPECTO Dariusz
Szewczyk — partner
Konsorcjum

ul. Stelmachéw 127i

31-349 Krakow
Cena brutto:
472 824,30 ztotych

24,58

9,75

12,00

10,00

10,00

5,00

15,00

86,33

VMORIS AGENCY
Ul. Ks.
Warszawskiego 30 A

05-850 Ozarow
Mazowiecki

Cena brutto:

565 308,00 ztotych

20,56

13,00

12,00

10,00

K2 - Informacja wewnetrzna (Internal)

7,50

5,00

15,00

83,06
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